003 LB

VASSOIO MEDIO 130x158 mm - LUX BOX

Collezione: CAPJTAL - Tipologia: VASSOI - Materiale: SILVER PLATED

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,138 Kg

CONFEZIONE ELEGANTE
x1pz

158 mm

130 mm

35 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

9 Kg
20 pz
520 mm
410 mm
210 mm



